
*package weights vary *package

Wood River Ranch Beef-Bulk Order Descriptions

Prices Effective October 15, 2022 thru May 1, 2023

QUARTER HALF

Quantity Quantity 

Brisket 4 Brisket 8

Description (approx wt in lbs) Description (approx wt in lbs)

Top Round Roast 4 Top Round Roast 8

Cross Rib Roast 4 Cross Rib Roast 8

Chuck Roast 4 Chuck Roast 8

Ribeye Steak 2 Ribeye Steak 4

New York Steak 3 New York Steak 6

Tenderloin Steak 2 Tenderloin Steak 4

Blade Steak 2 Blade Steak 4

Osso Bucco 4

Skirt Steak 1 Skirt Steak 2

Top Sirloin Steak 4 Top Sirloin Steak 8

Osso Bucco 2

Sirloin Tip Steak 4 Sirloin Tip Steak 8

4 Short Ribs 8

Ground Beef 50 Ground Beef 100

Total Estimated Price= $1700.00

Price Per Pound= $8.50 price includes tax weights vary

Total Estimated Price= $850.00 Price Per Pound= $8.50 price includes tax

Estimated Total Wt (lbs.)*=100 Estimated Total Wt (lbs.)*=200

Stew Meat 10 Stew Meat 20

Short Ribs

All meat is vacuum packaged and is delivered frozen.

 It may take up to 30 days to fill orders depending on quantities available. 

Ask for details regarding availability. 

Minor substitutions may be made depending on availability. 

Wood River Ranch Natural 
Grass-Fed, Grass-Finished Beef

Bellevue, Idaho



WHOLE

Brisket

Chuck Roast

Cross Rib Roast

Top Round Roast

Ribeye Steak

Osso Bucco

Top Sirloin Steak

Skirt Steak

Blade Steak

Ground Beef

Short Ribs

Stew Meat

*package weights vary

16

New York Steak

Tenderloin Steak

Price Per Pound= $8.50

Total Estimated Price= $3400.00

price includes tax

Description (approx wt in lbs)

Quantity 

12

16

16

12

12

24

8

16

12

180

16

40

Estimated Total Wt (lbs.)*=400

20


