

## Wood River Ranch Natural Grass-Fed, Grass-Finished Beef Bellevue, Idaho



Wood River Ranch Beef-Bulk Order Descriptions Prices Effective October 15, 2022 thru May 1, 2023

QUARTER		HALF		
	Quantity		Quantity	
Description	(approx wt in lbs)	Description	(approx wt in lbs)	
Brisket	4	Brisket	8	
Chuck Roast	4	Chuck Roast	8	
Cross Rib Roast	4	Cross Rib Roast	8	
Top Round Roast	4	Top Round Roast	8	
New York Steak	3	New York Steak	6	
Ribeye Steak	2	Ribeye Steak	4	
Osso Bucco	2	Osso Bucco	4	
Top Sirloin Steak	4	Top Sirloin Steak	8	
Sirloin Tip Steak	4	Sirloin Tip Steak	8	
Skirt Steak	1	Skirt Steak	2	
Blade Steak	2	Blade Steak	4	
Tenderloin Steak	2	Tenderloin Steak	4	
Ground Beef	50	Ground Beef	100	
Short Ribs	4	Short Ribs	8	
Stew Meat	10	Stew Meat	20	
Estimated Total Wt (lbs.)*	ʻ=100     *package weig	thts vary	l <b>bs.)*=</b> 200 *package	
Price Per Pound= \$8.50	price inclu	ıdes tax	weights vary	
Total Estimated Price= \$850.00		Price Per Pound= \$	Price Per Pound= \$8.50 price includes tax	
,		Total Estimated Price	Total Estimated Price= \$1700.00	

All meat is vacuum packaged and is delivered frozen.

It may take up to 30 days to fill orders depending on quantities available.

Ask for details regarding availability.

Minor substitutions may be made depending on availability.

WHOLE			
	Quantity		
Description	(approx wt in lbs)		
Brisket	12		
Chuck Roast	16		
Cross Rib Roast	16		
Top Round Roast	16		
New York Steak	20		
Ribeye Steak	12		
Osso Bucco	12		
Top Sirloin Steak	24		
Skirt Steak	8		
Blade Steak	16		
Tenderloin Steak	12		
Ground Beef	180		
Short Ribs	16		
Stew Meat	40		
Estimated Total Wt (lb	s.)*=400 *package weights vary		
Price Per Pound= \$8.50	price includes tax		
Total Estimated Price= \$3400.00			